
Nevada Cub Invitational Cross Country Meet JV Boys
Indian Creek Country Club

Sep. 25, 2023
74 degrees 11mph wind NW

Results by B & W Racings Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Gilbert 18 1 2 3 4 8 9 11 18:18 1:34
2 North Polk Alleman 58 5 7 12 13 21 22 23 19:54 2:43
3 Nevada 63 6 10 14 16 17 18 20 20:08 1:24
4 East Marshall LeGrand 120 15 19 27 29 30 33 34 21:47 2:03
5 West Marshall State C 155 24 28 31 35 37 38 44 22:58 2:01
6 Roland-Story Story Ci 174 25 32 36 40 41 42 43 23:39 2:50
7 Grundy Center 203 26 39 45 46 47 48 49 25:45 5:50

Incomplete Teams: South Hamilton Jewell

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Gilbert
1 Emrick Ryan, 10 17:53 5:45
2 Liam Trampel, 9 17:58 5:47
3 John Artz, 11 18:05 5:49
4 Jonathan Stoker, 12 18:05 5:49
8 Sam Kuennen, 9 19:26 6:15
9 Mitch Walter, 10 19:41 6:20
11 Zeke Hatfield, 11 19:58 6:25

Total Time = 1:31:27     Total Places = 18

2. North Polk Alleman
5 Avery Flemmer, 9 18:41 6:01
7 Misha McIlravy, 10 19:22 6:14
12 Stockton Huether, 11 19:59 6:26
13 Ethan Fawcett, 11 20:03 6:27
21 Chase Friedman, 9 21:23 6:53
22 Will MacLean, 9 21:27 6:54
23 Hudson Shipley, 11 21:35 6:57

Total Time = 1:39:28     Total Places = 58

3. Nevada
6 Maddix Holland, 10 19:14 6:11
10 Caleb Biensen, 10 19:44 6:21
14 Jacob Condon, 9 20:27 6:35
16 Henry Little, 9 20:37 6:38
17 Ryan Wessels, 11 20:38 6:38
18 Trevor Nusbaum, 9 20:55 6:44
20 Collin Skaggs, 10 21:19 6:52

Total Time = 1:40:40     Total Places = 63

4. East Marshall LeGrand
15 Maddux Bennett, 9 20:35 6:37
19 Nathan Frye, 9 21:09 6:48
27 Braylon Darter, 9 22:06 7:07
29 Von Blackburn, 9 22:24 7:12
30 Wyatt Anderson, 9 22:38 7:17
33 Landen Shoeman, 9 23:14 7:29
34 Brayden Burke, 12 23:42 7:37

Total Time = 1:48:52     Total Places = 120

5. West Marshall State C
24 Joseph Swigart, 10 21:52 7:02
28 Tristan Toszegi, 11 22:16 7:10
31 Tyler Turner, 9 22:59 7:24
35 Tyson Bunting, 10 23:49 7:40
37 Lawson Coulter, 11 23:53 7:41
38 Josh Yocum, 12 24:05 7:45
44 Ethan Watson, 10 26:29 8:31

Total Time = 1:54:49     Total Places = 155

6. Roland-Story Story Ci
25 Caleb Danielson, 11 21:53 7:02
32 Bradey Haberl, 11 23:08 7:26
36 Dakota Lowe, 10 23:52 7:41
40 Nels Hanson, 12 24:36 7:55
41 Wrigley Propp, 12 24:42 7:57
42 Ayden McLain, 12 25:08 8:05
43 Wyatt Omundson, 9 25:45 8:17

Total Time = 1:58:11     Total Places = 174

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

7. Grundy Center
26 Dalton Oltman, 9 22:01 7:05
39 Keelan VanHeiden, 12 24:27 7:52
45 Daniel Barkley, 10 27:09 8:44
46 Preston Martens, 11 27:16 8:46
47 Jake May, 10 27:51 8:58
48 Caleb Knutsen, 11 29:42 9:33
49 Nate Steinmeyer, 11 30:06 9:41

Total Time = 2:08:44     Total Places = 203



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Emrick Ryan, 10 17:53 5:45 Gilbert
2 2 Liam Trampel, 9 17:58 5:47 Gilbert
3 3 John Artz, 11 18:05 5:49 Gilbert
4 4 Jonathan Stoker, 12 18:05 5:49 Gilbert

6:00 Pace
5 5 Avery Flemmer, 9 18:41 6:01 North Polk Alleman
6 6 Maddix Holland, 10 19:14 6:11 Nevada
7 7 Misha McIlravy, 10 19:22 6:14 North Polk Alleman
8 8 Sam Kuennen, 9 19:26 6:15 Gilbert
9 9 Mitch Walter, 10 19:41 6:20 Gilbert
10 10 Caleb Biensen, 10 19:44 6:21 Nevada
11 11 Zeke Hatfield, 11 19:58 6:25 Gilbert
12 Eli Hague, 10 19:59 6:26 Gilbert
13 12 Stockton Huether, 11 19:59 6:26 North Polk Alleman
14 13 Ethan Fawcett, 11 20:03 6:27 North Polk Alleman
15 Adrian Wallace, 9 20:18 6:32 Gilbert
16 Landon Lucht, 10 20:22 6:33 Gilbert
17 14 Jacob Condon, 9 20:27 6:35 Nevada
18 Andrew Soupir, 11 20:28 6:35 Gilbert
19 15 Maddux Bennett, 9 20:35 6:37 East Marshall LeGrand
20 16 Henry Little, 9 20:37 6:38 Nevada
21 17 Ryan Wessels, 11 20:38 6:38 Nevada
22 Tristan Limoges, 11 20:50 6:42 Gilbert
23 18 Trevor Nusbaum, 9 20:55 6:44 Nevada
24 Will Soupir, 10 21:00 6:45 Gilbert
25 19 Nathan Frye, 9 21:09 6:48 East Marshall LeGrand
26 Joshua Baldwin, 9 21:18 6:51 Gilbert
27 20 Collin Skaggs, 10 21:19 6:52 Nevada
28 Lucas Mills, 12 21:20 6:52 Nevada
29 21 Chase Friedman, 9 21:23 6:53 North Polk Alleman
30 22 Will MacLean, 9 21:27 6:54 North Polk Alleman
31 Spencer Weydert, 12 21:30 6:55 Gilbert
32 23 Hudson Shipley, 11 21:35 6:57 North Polk Alleman
33 Jack Dyche, 10 21:36 6:57 Gilbert
34 Jordan Martinek, 9 21:40 6:58 Gilbert
35 Connery Varsa, 10 21:42 6:59 Nevada

7:00 Pace
36 Frank Engstrom, 12 21:45 7:00 Nevada
37 Brennon Morehead, 10 21:51 7:02 North Polk Alleman
38 24 Joseph Swigart, 10 21:52 7:02 West Marshall State C
39 25 Caleb Danielson, 11 21:53 7:02 Roland-Story Story Ci
40 Wyatt Jones, 9 21:53 7:02 Gilbert
41 Emerson Congdon, 10 21:59 7:04 Gilbert
42 Miles Engstrom, 10 21:59 7:04 Nevada
43 26 Dalton Oltman, 9 22:01 7:05 Grundy Center
44 Brendan Grant, 9 22:06 7:07 North Polk Alleman
45 27 Braylon Darter, 9 22:06 7:07 East Marshall LeGrand
46 28 Tristan Toszegi, 11 22:16 7:10 West Marshall State C
47 29 Von Blackburn, 9 22:24 7:12 East Marshall LeGrand
48 30 Wyatt Anderson, 9 22:38 7:17 East Marshall LeGrand
49 Grant Johnson, 9 22:51 7:21 Gilbert
50 Peyton Shipley, 9 22:59 7:24 North Polk Alleman
51 31 Tyler Turner, 9 22:59 7:24 West Marshall State C
52 32 Bradey Haberl, 11 23:08 7:26 Roland-Story Story Ci
53 Nick Staudt, 11 23:13 7:28 Gilbert
54 33 Landen Shoeman, 9 23:14 7:29 East Marshall LeGrand
55 Evan Scholten, 9 23:15 7:29 North Polk Alleman
56 Cael Ferguson, 9 23:22 7:31 Nevada
57 34 Brayden Burke, 12 23:42 7:37 East Marshall LeGrand
58 35 Tyson Bunting, 10 23:49 7:40 West Marshall State C
59 36 Dakota Lowe, 10 23:52 7:41 Roland-Story Story Ci
60 37 Lawson Coulter, 11 23:53 7:41 West Marshall State C
61 Emmett Beach, 11 24:00 7:43 South Hamilton Jewell
62 38 Josh Yocum, 12 24:05 7:45 West Marshall State C
63 Peter Thomas, 9 24:12 7:47 Nevada
64 39 Keelan VanHeiden, 12 24:27 7:52 Grundy Center
65 Mason Wibholm, 9 24:28 7:52 Gilbert
66 Simon Mills, 10 24:30 7:53 Nevada
67 Benji Lenz, 9 24:30 7:53 Gilbert
68 40 Nels Hanson, 12 24:36 7:55 Roland-Story Story Ci
69 41 Wrigley Propp, 12 24:42 7:57 Roland-Story Story Ci

8:00 Pace
70 Ryne Erickson, 12 24:56 8:01 Nevada
71 42 Ayden McLain, 12 25:08 8:05 Roland-Story Story Ci
72 Aldo Schwartz, 11 25:11 8:06 Gilbert
73 Cooper Moffitt, 11 25:17 8:08 Nevada
74 Bennett Congdon, 12 25:23 8:10 Gilbert
75 Drake Tate, 9 25:28 8:12 North Polk Alleman
76 Estan Buttery, 9 25:37 8:15 Gilbert
77 Max Little, 9 25:45 8:17 North Polk Alleman
78 43 Wyatt Omundson, 9 25:45 8:17 Roland-Story Story Ci
79 Keitan Sanderson, 9 26:02 8:23 Roland-Story Story Ci
80 Ethan Churnick, 11 26:25 8:30 East Marshall LeGrand
81 44 Ethan Watson, 10 26:29 8:31 West Marshall State C
82 Jerry Lucas, 9 26:40 8:35 Roland-Story Story Ci
83 Jackson Walker, 9 26:54 8:39 West Marshall State C
84 Maverick Gibson, 10 26:58 8:41 West Marshall State C
85 45 Daniel Barkley, 10 27:09 8:44 Grundy Center
86 Nicholas Fischels, 10 27:11 8:45 Nevada
87 46 Preston Martens, 11 27:16 8:46 Grundy Center
88 Lars Dommer, 9 27:18 8:47 East Marshall LeGrand
89 Mackay Beach, 9 27:29 8:50 South Hamilton Jewell

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

90 Noah Tollefson, 10 27:37 8:53 West Marshall State C
91 Dylan Nims, 11 27:40 8:54 Roland-Story Story Ci
92 47 Jake May, 10 27:51 8:58 Grundy Center

9:00 Pace
93 Adam Henze, 10 28:03 9:02 West Marshall State C
94 Caleb Watson, 9 28:08 9:03 Roland-Story Story Ci
95 Junseo Lim, 12 28:32 9:11 South Hamilton Jewell
96 Lincoln Fletchall, 9 29:26 9:28 North Polk Alleman
97 48 Caleb Knutsen, 11 29:42 9:33 Grundy Center
98 49 Nate Steinmeyer, 11 30:06 9:41 Grundy Center


